
 
 

 

ANNEXURE – V 

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

DETAIL INFORMATION OF SUBJECTWISE TEACHING STAFF (Approved + Not Approved) 

UG Degree/ PG Degree) AS ON: _________ 

Faculty: Ayurved   Subject:        Course:BAMS 

 

Name of College: BSSS Ramrao Patil Ayurved College & Rugnalay Purna 

College Code:  3404                                                     MUHS -                                                   NCISM-  

Intake Capacity: 40 Seats 

                  

S. 

No. 

Teacher 

Code 

Name of the 

Teaching Staff 

Desi

gnati

on 

Mob. 

No. 

E-

mail 

ID 

Date 

of 

Birth 

Whethe

r 

belongs 

to 

Reserve

d 

categor

y (if 

Yes, 

specify 

categor

y) 

Date of 

appointme

nt 

(IN THE 

INSTITUT

E) 

Teaching Experience 

Total 

Teachin 

g 

Experi 

ence in 

years of 

PG 

Type of 

Appointme

nt 

Temp./Reg

ular 

Contractua

l 

University 

Approval 

Status 

(Yes/No) 

Details of PG 

teacher Recognition 

by MUHS 

(Yes/No) 

Photograph with 

Signature 

UG (yrs) 

A
ss

t.
 p

ro
f.

 

A
ss

o
. 

P
ro

f.
 

P
ro

f 

T
o

ta
l 

Temp/ 

Regular 

Letter 

No. & 

date 

1 
AYSS023

58 

Dr. Vyanktesh 

Nagnath Karad 

le
c
tu

re
r 

8
9

7
5

5
1

4
9

3
7
 

v
y

an
k

te
sh

.k
ar

ad
@

g
m

ai
l.

co
m

 

1
2

/A
u
g

/1
9
9

5
 

Open 

0
2

/F
eb

/2
0

2
6
 

30 -- -- 

 

30 

days 

NA 

 

  
  

  
T

em
p

o
ra

ry
 

No NA NA 

 

2 
AYSS017

57 

Dr. DISHA ANIL 
RAUT 

le
c
tu

re
r 

9
6

0
4

8
3

3
6
8

0
 

d
is

h
a

ra
u

t9
4

9
6

@
g
m

a
il.

c
o

m
 

0
9

/A
p

r/
1
9

9
6
 

Open 

0
2

/F
eb

/2
0

2
6
 

30 -- -- 

 

30 

days 

NA 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

      No NA NA 

 



 

3 
AYSN 

00296 

Smt. Solanke 
Archana Babarao 

L
e

c
tu

re
r 

9
1

5
8

2
3

0
5
4

0
 

a
rc

h
n
s
o

la
n
k
e

2
7
0

6
@

g
m

a
il.

c
o
m

 

6
/1

/1
9
8

2
 

Open 

1
2

/1
2

/2
0

1
3
 

12Yea
rs 
10 

Month
s 

  

12 
Years 

10 
Mont

hs 

NA 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

Yes NA NA 

 

4 
AYRS014

68 

Dr. Shital Sanjiv 
Swami 

L
e

c
tu

re
r 

7
7

7
5

0
2

1
1
2

3
 

s
h

it
a

ls
w

a
m

i7
5

@
g
m

a
il.

c
o

m
 

1
1

/A
u

g
/1

9
9
4
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Open 

1
2

/N
o

v
/2

0
2
5
 

04 
Month 

  
04 

Mont
hs  

NA 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

      No NA NA 

 

5 
AYKS010

68 

Dr. Anita 

Uttamrao Chapke 

L
e

c
tu

re
r 

7
7

6
9

0
8

2
3
0

3
 

a
n

it
a
c
h

a
p

k
e

@
g

m
a
il.

c
o
m

 

0
8

/M
a

r/
1

9
9

1
 

 
 
 
 
Open 

1
8

/A
u

g
/2

0
2
5
 

0
6

 m
o

n
th

s
 

  

0
7

 M
o

tn
th

s
 

NA 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

      No NA NA 

 



 

6 
AYDG 

01123 

Dr.Jadhav 

Shradh 

R
ea

d
er

 

9
5

5
2

4
6

7
4

3
6
 

s
h
ra
d
h
a
p
a
ti
l4
5
2
@
g
m
a
il
.c
o
m

 

0
2

/1
0

/1
9

8
8
 

 
 

Open 

2
0

/0
9

/2
0

1
7
 9 year 

1 
Month

s 
20 

Days 

  

9year 
1 

Mont
hs 
20 

Days 

 

 

 

 

 

NA 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

Yes NA NA 

 

7 
AYDG 

01779 

Dr,Hake Ganesh 

M 

L
ec

tu
re

r 

9
5

1
1

7
3

0
6

5
4
 

g
m

h
ak

e8
8

9
5

@
g

m
ai

l.
co

m
 

1
4

/1
2

/1
9

9
4
 

 
 
 

Open 3
1

/0
1

/2
0
2

3
 

3 

Years 
  

3Yea
rs 

 

 

 

 

NA 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

 

 

 

 

 

Yes 
NA NA 

 

8 
AYRB 

01473 

Dr.Bhutada 

Rajeshri B 

R
ea

d
er

 

8
0

7
7

2
2

1
2

2
 

su
n

d
er

in
fr

a@
g

m
ai

l.
co

m
 

3
/3

/1
9
6

6
  

 
 
 

Open 1
7

/0
3

/2
0

0
3
 

15 

Years 
  

15 
Years 

 

 

 

 

NA 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

 

 

 

 

 

Yes 
NA NA 

 



 

9 
AYRB022

77 

Dr. Vinay Suresh 

Sachdeva 

L
ec

tu
re

r 

9
8

6
0

5
8

4
3

6
5
 

d
rs

ac
h

d
ev

av
in

ay
@

g
m

ai
l.

co
m

 

1
5

/M
a

r/
1

9
9

3
 

Open 

1
0

/N
o
v

/2
0
2

5
 

04 

Month

s 

  

04 

Mont

hs 
NA 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

 

 

 

 

 

     No 
NA NA 

 

10 
AYRN 

00506 
Dr.Kolhe viren V 

R
ea

d
er

 

9
8

9
0

4
3

3
6

9
0
 

d
r.

v
ir

en
@

h
o

tm
ai

l.
co

m
 

1
/2

9
/1

9
8

7
 

 
 
 

Open 2
6

/0
8

/2
0

1
5
 

5 

Years 

4 

ye

ars 

4 

M

ont

hs 

 

9 
Years 

4 
Mont

hs 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

Yes NA NA 

 

11 
AYRN 

01228 

Dr.Kale 

Suryankant M 

L
ec

tu
re

r 

8
9
4
0
3
8
4
7
8
2
9

 

su
ry
a
k
a
n
tk
a
le
7
3
6
@
g
m
a
il.
co
m

 

0
2
/0
1
/1
9
9
4
 

 
 

Open 1
/7

/2
0
2

4
 

7 

Month

s 

  
7 

Mont
hs 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

Yes NA NA 

 



 

12 
AYAT 

00662 

Dr.Kokate 

Mahesh P 

L
ec

tu
re

r 

7
5

8
8

1
5

8
0

0
1
 

m
k

o
k

at
e0

0
7

@
g

m
ai

l.
co

m
 

5
/3

/1
9
9

0
 

Open 

2
6

/1
2

/2
0

2
2
 

2 

Years 

2 

Month

s 

  

2 

Years 

2 

Mont

hs 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

Y
es

 

NA NA 

 

13 
AYAT 

00766 

Dr,Emade 

Mahesh K 

L
ec

tu
re

r 

9
1

5
6

0
5

5
5

7
9
 

em
ad

em
ah

ae
h

s@
g

m
ai

l.
co

m
 

2
3

/0
1

/1
9

9
1
 

 
 

Open 

2
6

/1
2

/2
0

2
3
 

2 

Years 

1 

Month 

  

2 

Years 

1 

Mont

h 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

No NA NA 

 

14 

AYKC 

01037 

 

Dr. Patlewar 

Ranjana R 

P
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

8
3

8
0

0
7

4
6

2
1
 

rr
p

al
te

w
ar

@
g

m
ai

l.
co

m
 

9
/9

/1
9
6

1
 

 
 
 

Open 1
/0

4
/2

0
2

3
 

5 

Years 

10 

Ye

ars 

4 

Ye

ars 

19 

Years 

1 

Mont

h 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

No NA NA 

 



 

15 
AYUSV0

734 

Dr.Shinde 

Varsha  K 

L
ec

tu
re

r 

8
1

4
9

7
6

0
1

1
8
 

v
ar

sh
ak

es
h

av
ra

o
7

0
5

@
g

m
ai

l.
co

m
 

2
8

/0
5

/1
9

8
7
 

 
 
 

Open 0
1

/1
0

/2
0

2
3
 

1 

Years 

2 

month

s 

  

01 

year 2 

month

s 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

Yes NA NA 

 

16 
AYKC 

01893 

Dr. Tekale 

Navnath  M 

R
ea

d
er

 

8
6

0
5

9
3

6
3

2
1
 

n
m

te
k

al
ep

at
il

@
g

m
ai

l.
co

m
 

3
/7

/1
9
8

5
 

Open 

0
5

/0
3

/2
0

2
1
 

15 

Years 

15 

Days 

5 

ye

ars 

3 

Da

ys 

25 

Da

ys 

10 

Years 

1 

Mont

h 

13 

Days 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

Y
es

 

NA NA 

 

17 
AYKC 

02862 

Dr. Kalwane 

Dipali B 

L
ec

tu
re

r 

7
0

2
0

7
5

0
8

2
4
 

m
u

d
k
h

ed
eg

an
es

h
1

9
8

2
@

g
m

ai
l.

co
m

 

6
/1

3
/1

9
8

9
 

Open 

2
7

/1
2

/2
0

2
9
 

5 

Years 

8 Days 

25 

Da

ys 

 

5 

Years 

1 

Mont

h 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

Yes NA NA 

 



 

18 
AYKC 

03436 

Dr. Lone Sachin 

Anandrao 

L
ec

tu
re

r 

8
8

8
8

3
3

3
9

6
3
 

lo
n

ex
3

5
8

@
g

m
ai

l.
co

m
 

2
-A

p
r-

9
2
 

Open 

0
1

/0
6

/2
0

2
3
 

2 

Years 

10 

Month

s 

  

2 

Years 

10 

Mont

hs 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

Yes NA NA 

 

19 
AYPS006

96 

Dr. Labshetwar 

Rohini G 

P
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

9
4

2
0

4
1

6
0

0
2
 

ro
h

in
is

h
ir

sh
ik

ar
@

y
ah

o
o

.c
o

.i
n

 

2
8

/0
2

/1
9

7
6
 

Open 

2
0

/0
2

/2
0

2
4
 

17 

years 
  

17 

Years 
 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

Y
es

 

NA NA 

 

20 
AYPS 

01411 

Dr. Shirale 

Meenakshi  S 

L
ec

tu
re

r 

9
4

2
3

9
4

9
8

0
0
 

m
in

u
sh

ir
al

e9
2

.m
s1

1
@

g
m

ai
l.

co
m

 

2
-N

o
v
-9

2
 

Open 

2
/0

1
/2

0
2
3
 

2 

Years 

1 

Month 

  

2 

Years 

1 

Mont

h 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

Yes NA NA 

 



 

21 
AYPS019

47 

Dr. Sharayu 

Gangaprasad 

Mulange L
ec

tu
re

r 

9
8

3
3

8
8

6
0

7
6
 

sh
ar

ay
u

m
u

la
n
g

e2
0
1

9
9

6
@

g
m

ai
l.

co

m
 

2
0

/J
u

n
/1

9
9

6
 

Open 

0
1

/N
o
v

/2
0
2

5
 

5 

Month

s 

  

5 

Mont

hs 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

N
O

 

NA NA 

 

22 
AYKB00

461 

Dr. Sukhada 

Suraj Jagtap 

R
ea

d
er

 

8
2

3
7

7
2

2
5

7
8
 

d
r.

su
k

h
ad

am
@

g
m

ai
l.

co
m

 

2
5

/D
e

c
/1

9
8
8
 

Open 

0
1

/J
an

/2
0
2

6
 

11Yea

rs 

5 

Ye

ars 

9 

M

ont

hs 

 

5Year

s 

9 

Mont

hs 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

No NA NA 

 

23 
AYKB 

00577 

Dr. Swami 

Rameshwar k 

L
ec

tu
re

r 

9
6

8
9

6
3

7
3

7
8
 

d
rs

w
am

ir
am

es
h

w
ar

@
g

m
ai

l.
co

m
 

2
5

/0
6

/1
9

8
9
 

Open 

2
6

/1
2

/2
0

2
2
 

3 

Years 

2 

Month

s 

  

3 

Years 

2 

Mont

hs 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

Yes NA NA 

 



 

24 
AYST 

01235 

Dr. Kawane 

Shivanand F 

R
ea

d
er

 

9
8

5
0

9
3

4
3

9
9
 

sh
iv

an
an

d
.s

tr
h

@
g

m
ai

l.
co

m
 

2
/5

/1
9
8

5
 

Open 

3
1

/1
2

/2
0
1

4
 

6 

Years 

5 

Ye

ars 

1 

mo

nth

s 

 

11 

Years 

1 

Mont

hs 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

Yes NA NA 

 

25 
AYST 

02112 

Dr. Badwane 

Pankaj Prafullrao 

L
ec

tu
re

r 

8
0

8
7

7
2

4
0

3
9
 

d
rp

an
k

aj
b

ad
w

an
e3

1
@

g
m

ai
l.

co
m

 

1
2

/3
1

/1
9
8

6
 

Open 

2
1

/0
1

/2
0
2

2
 

3 

Years 

10 

Days 

  

3 

Years 

10 

Days 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

Y
es

 

NA NA 

 

26 
AYST 

02524 

Dr. Dudhate 

Vitthal 

Balasaheb L
ec

tu
re

r 

8
6

0
5

7
0

5
7

1
8
 

 

2
0

/0
3

/1
9

9
3
 

Open 

0
9

/0
5

/2
0
2

4
 

7 

Month

s 20 

Days 

  

7 

Mont

hs 

20 

Days 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

Yes NA NA 

 



 

27 
AYSK003

84 

Dr.Deshmukh 

Ashok Bhaurao  

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

9
4

2
2

9
3

6
6

9
4
 

 

1
6

/O
c
t/

1
9

5
7
 

Open 

1
6

/0
2

/2
0
2

6
 

01 

Month

s 

  

01 

Mont

hs 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

N
O

 

NA NA 

 

28 
AYSK 

01330 

Dr. Bhandare 

Rani Vitthalrao 

L
ec

tu
re

r 

9
7

3
0

9
8

3
1

4
5
 

 

2
3

/0
6

/1
9

8
4
 

Open 

1
/0

6
/2

0
2
4
 

07 

Month

s 

  

7 

Mont

hs 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

Y
es

 

NA NA 

 

29 
AYKC01

339 

Dr Rashmi 

Ramrao Kuruwar 

P
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

8
7

9
3

6
5

5
3

5
4
 

 

1
2

/J
u

n
/1

9
8

4
 

Open 

0
1

/J
an

/2
0
2

6
 

20 

Month

s 

  

2 

Mont

hs 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

N
O

 

NA NA 

 



 

30 
AYPK 

01245 

Dr. Nikhate 

Maya Ramesh 

L
ec

tu
re

r 

9
5

6
1

7
2

9
4

5
3
 

m
ay

an
ik

h
at

e2
0

2
2

@
g

m
ai

l.
co

m
 

3
-F

e
b

-8
7
 

Open 

0
5

/0
1

/2
0
2

3
 

3 

Years 

25 

Days 

  

3 

Years 

25 

Days 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

Y
es

 

NA NA 

 

31 
AYPK018

64 

Dr. Shubhangi 

Vishwanath 

Maske L
ec

tu
re

r 

8
3

9
0

3
8

8
5

6
6
 

sh
u

b
h

m
as

k
e2

6
@

g
m

ai
l.

co
m

 

2
6

/A
u

g
/1

9
9
6
 

Open 

2
2

/N
o
v

/2
0
2

5
 

5 

Month

s 

  

5 

Mont

hs 

 

T
em

p
o

ra
ry

 

N
o

 

NA NA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 




